RAMANUJAN COLLEGE Accredited Grade 'A++ (3.71)' by NAAC (University of Delhi) C.R. Park Main Road, Block H, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110 019 ISO 9001:2008 Certified Organisation



रामानुजन महाविद्यालय नैक द्वारा मान्यता प्राप्त ग्रेड ए++ (३.७१) (दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) सी आर पार्क, मुख्य सड़क, ब्लॉक एच, कालकाजी, नई दिल्ली– ११००१६ आई एस ओ ६००९:२००८ प्रमाणित संगठन

Notice: Migration 2023

September 13, 2023

Students studying in third semester at any college of University Delhi can apply for migration at Ramanujan College in the following courses:

S.No.	Course
1	B.A Programme (Accounting and Finance + Economics)
2	B.A Programme (Accounting and Finance + Mathematics)
3	B.A Programme (Economics + Entrepreneurship and Small Business (ESB))
4	B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)
5	B.A Programme (Economics + Psychology)
6	B.A Programme (History + Hindi)
7	B.A Programme (History + Philosophy)
8	B.A Programme (History + Political Science)
9	B.A Programme (History + Punjabi)
10	B.A Programme (Philosophy + Political Science)
11	B.A Programme (Political Science + Hindi)
12	B.A Programme (Political Science + Psychology)
13	B.A Programme (Political Science + Punjabi)
14	B.A. (Hons.) Applied Psychology
15	B.A. (Hons.) Economics
16	B.A. (Hons.) English
17	B.A. (Hons.) Hindi
18	B.A. (Hons.) Philosophy
19	B.A. (Hons.) Political Science
20	B.Com
21	B.Com (Hons.)
22	B.Sc (Hons.) Statistics
23	Bachelor in Management Studies (BMS)

Link for applying: https://bit.ly/3KzlLmi

OR

Scan for applying:



Last date to register: September 17, 2022

Kindly Note:

- 1. Mere applying for migration do not guarantee admission.
- 2. Seats will be allocated as per merit and availability.
- 3. Applicants need to produce original certificates and NOC from currently admitted college at the time of admission if migration is granted at Ramanujan College.
- 4. Shortlisted applicants need to submit documents within the time allotted.
- 5. List of shortlisted students will be displayed on September 19, 2022.

Prof. (Dr.) S.P. Aggarwal Principal